
$2,768,000.00





P Separate Irrigation.  
P Ponds 3/4 Fenced. 
P Perimeter Many Fruit Trees.
P  Hobby  Farm.

P  2 Bedroom Suite.
P 

 Plans for Triple Garage &                       
 Carriage Home.



$2,668,000.00 2010

5.06

862318



Property Full Property View

  2920 Meadow Dr Nanaimo BC V9R 7C6 MLS® 862318 $2,768,000 Active

MLS® No: 862318 List Price: $2,768,000
Status: Active Original Price: $2,668,000
DOM: 63 Sold Price: 
List Date: 2021-01-05 Pending Date: 
Area: Nanaimo Sub Area: Na North Jingle

Pot
Sub Type: Single Family Detached Baths: 6
Beds: 7 Fireplaces: 2
Kitchens: 2 Lot SqFt: 220,414
Parking: 3 Lot Acres: 5.07
Fin SqFt: 5,852 Unfin SqFt: 1,252
Title: Freehold Storeys: 
Strata Fee: Year Built (Est): 2010
Taxes: $5,753 Tax Year: 2019

Lower Main Second Third Other

Fin SqFt 1,752 3,133 967

Bedrooms 3 2 2

Bathrooms 2 3 1

Kitchens 1 1

Recent:03/05/2021 : Price Increase : $2,668,000->$2,768,000  

5.04 Acres with a stunning 7104 Sqft Exquisite Residence. Current owner is running a natural Vegetable and Fruit business and her
product is amazing. Setting the business aside - This home is a main level entry with full walkout basement. 5 Bedrooms plus 2
Bedroom suite above garage. 6 Bathroom and Quad Garage. No expense was spared when this builder & his wife chose all the high-end
finishing's. A certain European flare is throughout while still capturing an elegant West-coast style. Enter into the foyer & overlook the
20' high ceilings of this ominous great room complete with a bold floor to ceiling granite rock fireplace, Cedar beamed vaults & coffered
ceilings, Over sized wood windows, scraped hardwood floors, massive kitchen & granite counters with eating island, Beautiful light wood
cabinets & separate butler's pantry. Dual Furnace & Hot water tanks are powered by a High-tech geothermal systems. Measurements are
approximate, please verify if important.

Interior

Beds:  7 Baths:  6 Kitchens:  2 Fireplaces:  2
2pc Baths:  0 3pc Baths:  1 4pc Baths:  2 5+pc Baths:  1
2pc Ensuites:  0 3pc Ensuites:  1 4+pc Ensuites:  1 Beds or Dens:  8
FinSqFt Total:  5,852 FinSqFt Main:  5,852 FinSqFt Aux:  Layout:  Main Level Entry with

Lower Level(s)
UnFin SqFt:  1,252 SqFt Total:  7,104 Storeys: 
Laundry:  In House, In Unit Addl Accom: Basement:  Yes Bsmt Hgt:  8' 0''
Accessibility:  Wheelchair Friendly Bsmt Desc:  Finished, Full
FP Ftrs:  Wood Burning B&B?: 
Heating:  Electric, Forced Air, Geothermal Cooling: Air Conditioning
Intr Ftrs: 
Window Features:  Insulated Windows
Appl Incl:  Water Filters
Other Equipment:  Central Vacuum, Security System

Exterior/Building

Built (Est):  2010 Front Faces:  South Storeys:  Bldg Warranty:  
Construction:  Cement Fibre, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls
Roof:  Fibreglass Shingle Foundation:  Poured Concrete, Slab
Bldg Style: Access: 
Lgl NC Use: CSA Cert No:  MHR Number:  
EnerGuide Rtg: EnerGuide Dt: 
Exterior Ftrs:  Garden

Lot

Lot SqFt:  220,414 Lot Acres:  5.07 Dimensions:  
Restrictions:  Building Scheme  
Park Type:  Garage, RV Access/Parking Carport Spcs:  0 Park Spcs:  3
View:  Mountain(s) Waterfront: Garage Spcs:  1
Water:  Well: Drilled Sewer:  Septic System Services:  
Lot Ftrs:  Easy Access, Park Setting, Private, Quiet Area, Southern Exposure

Legal/Public Records

Assessed:  $1,050,944 Assess Yr:  2020 Taxes:  $5,753 Tax Year:  2019
Jurisdiction:  Nanaimo Rural (768) Title:  Freehold
Zoning:  RU1D Zone Desc:  Residential
PID:  026-522-420 Roll No:  5246006 Plan Number: 
Lot: Block: District Lot: Land District: 
Legal Description:  LT 6 SEC 14 RGE 4 MOUNTAIN DISTRICT PL VIP 80079

Media/Miscellaneous















Rolta Canada Lt.
'140 Allstate Parkway, Suite 503
Markham, Ontario, Canada L3R 5Y8

Details of " Parcels "

Attribute Value

PID 026522420

Folio Numb 768005246.006

Mapsheet 92F.020.4.4

Desc LOT 6 SECTION 14 RANGE 4 MOUNTAIN DISTRICT PLAN VIP80079

Plan No VIP80079

Rdn Id 35006

Type LOT

Address 2920 MEADOW DR (EWell)

Address 2914 MEADOW DR (EWell)

More Information
















